
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

1 

3 

4 

6 

2 

3 

7 

5 

No. 

#33 

#74 

#43 

#27 

#15 

#42 

#54 

#37 

#75 

#991 

#5 

#22 

#51 

#52 

#17 

#24 

#88 

#125 

#12 

#13 

Name 

Steven Hill 

Rob Blake / Juan Lopez-Santini 

Barry Fromberg 

Robert Wisen 

Colin Cohen 

Tom Pank 

Rob Metka 

Brad Waite 

Paul Reismen 

Rocco Cannata 

Ben Johnston 

Brian Hicks 

John Reisman 

Edward Baus 

Ted Brewer 

Ronald Kirshner 

Cameron McIntyre 

Michael Dunn 

Andrew Uzarowski 

David Suess 

Class 

F4.5 

GT4.0 

F4.5 

GT3.8 

F4.5 

GT3.8 

F4.5 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY 

GT3.6 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

CAY 

CAY 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

1:54.937 

1:52.101 

1:56.865 

1:57.202 

1:57.570 

1:53.592 

1:57.640 

2:01.129 

2:00.896 

2:01.456 

2:01.809 

2:00.191 

2:03.482 

1:59.339 

2:04.146 

2:05.075 

2:08.598 

2:09.163 

2:08.773 

Total Tm 

20:33.977 

20:39.890 

20:43.520 

20:46.319 

20:51.658 

20:51.851 

20:53.534 

21:14.700 

21:15.188 

21:17.092 

21:24.425 

21:24.560 

21:35.201 

21:40.237 

21:41.904 

21:48.880 

22:12.338 

22:20.736 

22:35.638 

1.665 

Year 

2015 

2014 

2013 

2012 

2009 

2010 

2011 

2008 

2010 

2003 

2015 

2008 

2009 

2008 

2001 

2007 

2009 

2016 

2011 

2004 

Make/Model 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche 997 GT3R 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 

Ferrari 458 Challenge EVO 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT Cup 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche 997 GT3R 

Porsche Super Car 

Porsche 997 GTR2 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman Club Sport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Engine 

4500cc 

4000cc 

4500cc 

3800cc 

4500cc 

3800cc 

4500cc 

3600cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3400cc 

3600cc 

3600cc 

3800cc 

3400cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

Hometown 

Copper Canyon TX 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Plano TX 

Mentor OH 

Southlake TX 

Mt. Airy MD 

Montreal QC 

Columbus OH 

Upper Saddle River NY 

N. Syracuse NY 

Alpharetta GA 

Galloway OH 

Fort Myers FL 

Brook Park OH 

Canandaigua NY 

Rochester NY 

Lakewood OH 

Atlanta GA 

Forest Hill MD 

Charlestown MA 
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SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

International GT 

IGT Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:53:57 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/8/2018 01:45 PM 


